Silver Hills - 23/11/2019

CROSS COUNTRY Printed: 24-Nov-19 1:50 PM

LKE"

Optimum Time 04:20

1.FOLWICK CONSTRUCTIONS 1 STAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 JOSEPH MCDERMOTT LUCKY GOOSE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 1.6 TIMETAKEN 04:24
2- AIS-LINN I;ARCY- - - SAIN';' DESII_? - - - S_TATUé - - JL-JMP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME TAKEN 04:18
?; RA-CHAEL- WARI-DEN - - HUGI-|SNA - - - - S:.TATU\; - - JL;MP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 11.2- TIME TAKEN 04:48
5- EM-ILY RE-DMAN- - - EURO-STAR- - - - S-TATU;} - - Jl;MP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME TAKEN 04:20
(; AS-HLEY I;ANKS- - - HARR:Y - - - - S-TATU; - - Jl;MP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME TAKEN 04:15
7- KA-TIE SU_MNER- - - FLYIN-G BAI\;NER - - - S_TATUé - - JL;MP T(;TAL _ 20 -TIME F-AULTS- 2.8 - TIME TAKEN 04:27

- - - - - R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



2

2.FOLWICK CONSTRUCTIONS EVA 95 CM

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Optimum Time 04:47

12 ELLA SEVIOR DUNWINGERI ARIA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 1.2 TIME TAKEN 04:50

13 KELSEY MILLER SOVEREIGNS VALOUR STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

RT

15 TAMSIN BROSTER INDIANNA MACCA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 04:30

16 BROOKE CHAPMAN HIGHLAND PROMISE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 04:41

17 LYNN KELLER RIVENDELL CADEAUX STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 04:43

18 TAYLOR DRAYTON GLENHILL CLASSIC STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 16 TIMETAKEN 04:23

19 RHIANNA LOMBE XAARENA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:33

20 GRACE TAYLOR-BOWLES ARTHELLA STEVE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 1.6 TIMETAKEN 04:51

21 MELISSA STEWART MS INTRIGUE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 12.8 TIME TAKEN 05:19
- - - R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 CHARLOTTE WILSON BEE STINGER STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:42

23 TARAN KELLY RASTAR VICTORY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIMEFAULTS 16 TIME TAKEN 05:27
R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

24 MADALYN WOODS COPPER HEAD ROAD STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:43

25 NATASHA JAMESON TARCOOLA STRIKE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 04:35

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Silver Hills - 23/11/2019
1 2 3 4

26 BAILEY TZITZIRIS

28 JULIANNE NOBLE

29 LACHLAN TURNBULL

30 GEORGIA NELSON

31 CHLOE DOCKERTY

33 TARA WILSON

34 JOSEPH MCDERMOTT

35 JEMMA CUTTING

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

NUCLEAR SKY

SEPTEMBER RAIN

BOLD COMMENT

YATTARNA BLUE MOON

JAZZIER THAN JAZZ

ROCK OF TARIQ

LUCKY DASH

SIR GWYNN

12 13

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

12 13

16 17

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

16 17

19 20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

19 20

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

04:47

04:31

04:43

04:40

04:13

04:18

04:33

04:30



3

3.LAVERTY EVA 80 CM

1

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4 5

SAMANTHA COOPER

JACQUELINE QUON

JODIE LARGE

CASSIE ROGERS

MEEGAN ABBEY

NATALIE MILLER

JESSICA EXTON

STEFANIE CASS

CAITLIN ROSSER

SHANAE SLATTERY

ASHLEY DANKS

ELIZABETH CONNOLLY

TARAN KELLY

ACTION AFFAIR

JQS MY CHOICE
RT

WAY COOL WAKIL

MAKING NEWS

MAVERICK

MILLIE

SANDHILLS SNICKER

BELLAROO OCTAHEDRAL

HURRICANE BEAR

GO JIGSAW

RORY

BLACK CHERRY

RASTAR REVIVAL

7 8 9 10

12 13 14

STATUS

STATUS Retired

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim
R MJ

12 13 14

15

15

16 17

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

16 17

18

18

0

0

20

19 20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

19 20

6.4

12

5.2

7.6

9.6

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:23

05:22

11:12

05:28

05:21

05:39

05:18

05:53

05:36

05:13

05:15

04:44

05:47



Silver Hills - 23/11/2019

1

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4

BROOKE LOUISE

JESSICA TOWNSEND

ANTONIA BEARDA

JENNIFER DALITZ

KATHRYN HAUSLER

ELLIS TURNBULL

JESSICA MATTHEWS
TIMOTHY BARNES

- - R
SAMANTHA COOPER

JOSEPHINE LYNCH

KYLIE BONKOWSKI
ABIGAIL OLVER

- - R
CASEY ROMANOS

KRISTEL JAMES

COTTONSOCKS W

VIOLETS DELIGHT

UP TO NO GOOD

BARREL OF FUN

TEXLEA SAINT VERONICA

OVER AND OUT

JACK-IN-A-BOX
AMBASSADOR

EL
COLOURED CHAOS

ADABOY ROSS

KB STAND AND DELIVER

BEIJING BOARD

XYLO ROCKS

GWAIHIRS SENSATION

6 7 8 9 10

11

11

12 13 14

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

12 13 14

15

2R

15

16 17

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL
2R -
JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

16 17

18

0

0

60

o

o

60

20

0

MJ

20

0

0

18

19 20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

19 20

7.6

14.4

22.8

2.4

7.2

8.8

10

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:23

05:15

05:42

05:59

06:20

05:29

04:45

05:08

05:45

05:14

05:23

05:48

05:15

05:19



Silver Hills - 23/11/2019
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

67 EBONIEE STAGGS MY VEGEMITE

69 DEBBIE BURKE THE CHASE

70 KATE HARRISON

71 EMILY KENDALL SIR WIGGLE

72 KAREN MACKENZIE-SMITH GO GECKO

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

COUNT MERIDIAN

10

10

11

11

12 13

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

12 13

14

14

15

15

16 17

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

16 17

18

18

0

0

0

0

19 20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

19 20

9.6

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:23

05:47

05:20

05:07

05:15



4

4.PHARMACY 4 LESS EVA 80 CM JUNIOR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Optimum Time 05:23

75 GRACE BROWN HIT THE FLOOR STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 44 TIME TAKEN 07:13
7-6 SY-DNEY :]OSHU-A - - HER/-;CHIO - - - - S_TATUé - - JL;MP TO-TAL - 0 _TIME F-AULTS 4.4 TIME TAKEN 05:34
7-7 SK-YE BL,;CKET'—I' - - DICE;(TIMEé - - - s_TATU; - - Jl;MP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS 1.2 TIME TAKEN 05:26
7;3 BR-EE SLAZ\TTER\-( - - PPP I;ETITE_NIBBL-ER - - S_TATU; - - Jl;MP T(;TAL _ 0 -TIME F-AULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:16
8;) HA-RRIET-BEVAl;l - - BELV-EDERI; JACK- - - S-:TATUé - - Jl;MP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:17
8-2 BR-ONTE -HOLCC;MBE - - KILLE-ENFAF-QNA TA-OISEA-CH - S-TATU;, - - Jl;MP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS 7.6 TIME TAKEN 04:44
8-3 CH-LOE J/;MESO-N - - BARI\;EYBEI; - - - S-TATU; - - JL;MP T(;TAL - 80 -TIME F-AULTS 14 TIME TAKEN 05:58
- - - - - - - - - R - - - - 2R - - - - -
84 COURTNEY ROBERTS ESB GOLDEN GOBLIN STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:13
8-5 MA-DELA\;NE BU-RGES-S - ROYA-\L DISC-IRETIC;N - - S-TATUé - - JL;MP TO-TAL - -TIME F-AULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:10
3-6 ME-GAN B-AKER - - - IN TH-E SPO:I'LIGH'I-' - S_TATU;, - - JL-JMP TC;TAL -TIME F-AULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:18
8-7 CL:AUDIA-FISK - - - HH H:AWKE- - - s-TATu; - - Jl;MP T(;TAL -TIME F-AULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:12
8-8 ELI-ANA H-ENNES:.SY - - cL BI:UE CA:STELL-O - s-,TATUé, - - Jl;MP T(;TAL -TIME F-AULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:11
8;9 AB-BEY H;)LCOI\;IBE - - ASHA-M SLIF;PERY- - S-TATUé - - JL;MP TO-TAL -TIME F-AULTS 1.6 TIME TAKEN 04:59
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Silver Hills - 23/11/2019 Optimum Time 05:23
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

90 LILIJANNAH KEBBLEWHITE KING SPUR STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 05:04
91 MILLICENT CUPPLES SHADOW OF DREAMS STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 3.6 TIMETAKEN 04:54
93 MADDIE BREATNACH GOOD sCouT STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 05:10
94 NICOLA RAITI PACHMARHI ROCKEFELLER STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 05:21
95 ADELAIDE CUNNINGHAM LEMON GROVE DUNDEE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 05:16
96 MEGAN RASMUSSEN RASTAR DOMINO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 24.4 TIME TAKEN 06:24
99 SIENNA ZWAR AYLESTONE PARK APPLE STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
BLOSSOM
- - - - MJ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

100 NIAMH DARCY RAZORBACK POLLY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 3.6 TIMETAKEN 05:32
101 SUSANNAH KASTELEIN PERCEY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 6.8 TIME TAKEN 05:40

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



5

5.JOHN HILL REAL ESTATE EVA 60 CM

1

102

104

105

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

116

117

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4 5

ZOE CASS

STEPHEN MANNIX

HAYLEY BLYTHE DEVLIN-
RORISON

DARCY LAWSON

BREE FURZE

KYLIE ESLICK

EMILY KENDALL
- - R R
SARA BAGLEY

LINDEN KNIGHT

BELINDA OREILLY

GAYE JAMES

MHAIRI MCGREGOR

MELISSA KRAMER
- - - R

6

EL

WARRAWILLAH

EL

7 8

BENTLEY

RED

LAGARDE

SHEANEY PARK CROCKODILE

ROCK

SHEANY PARK SILHOUETTIC

DODGE

9

10

CASTLE ROCK MELODY

MP CAVALIER

DOCS JUNIOUR RAMBLER

BALLINTON MURPHYS LAW

CHEVAL DE BATAILLE

FR

10

11

11

12 13 14

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

12 13 14

15

15

16

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

16

60

40

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

0.4

8.8

2.4

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

03:40

03:36

03:38

03:41

03:35

04:02

03:14

03:37

03:26

03:28



Silver Hills - 23/11/2019
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

118 JESSICA MATTHEWS PLUS BELLE LA VIE
- - - - - 3R
119 SHERIE PALAMARA KEVIN
120 JACOB HAUSLER STYLE
- - - - - - - - R - -
121 MARION BENNETT SPYDA
122 LUKE BLOUNT TAPITALLEE SOX
125 CHARLOTTE WHITAKER MAGIC
126 NATALIE DOOLAN NUMBER ONE LADY
127 RACHEL ANG VISION OF THUNDER
128 CASEY LEE FAIRY
129 NATHAN WALES GEOFFREY
130 JAN MASTIN DRACMOORE DIXIE CHICK
131 ALEXANDRA MASON MARLEY
132 JENNIFER LYNCH LEANDA IN VOGUE
- - - - - - - - R R -
134 IDA VAN NIEKERK JURARA MARTI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

12 13 14

STATUS Elim

STATUS
STATUS

- R
STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

12 13 14

15

15

16

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

16

60

40

60

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

11.2

21.6

1.2

58.8

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

03:40

04:08

04:34

03:31

03:28

03:38

03:43

03:32

03:29

03:37

03:23

06:07

03:36



Optimum Time 03:40

Silver Hills - 23/11/2019
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3
136 STEPHEN MANNIX FROST STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 03:37
137 ELIZABETH CONNOLLY REHAMLA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 26.8 TIME TAKEN 04:47

- - R - - - - - -

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



6

6.MACARTHUR STOCKFEEDS EVA 60 CM JU

139 KATHERINE MEYERS

140 GRACE CAMPBELL

141 LACHLAN HILL

142 CHLOE NORMAN

144 MADISON HUBBARD

145 HARMONY HARRIS

146 KRISTIE BROOKS

147 VAUGHAN WHATMAN
148 ASHLEIGH PORTER

- - R R -
149 AMELIA FEARNSIDE

150 ISOBEL CHATTERJEE

151 SHIVA WIEDEMANN

152 OLIVIA WAUGH

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

A SIP OF MOET

MUCHO GUSTO

SHOUT TO THE TOP

FP LIMERICK

DO THE TWIST

THE CHESTNUT DIVA

ARKLEY WILLING

LADY TOBLERONE

RED FINESSE

BEAU MAXEMILLION

HEAVENS DEVIL

GOLDVIEW IMAGE

KARRUGANG JOKER
FR

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS
STATUS

- R
STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

20

60

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

13.6

0.8

28.8

10.4

10

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

03:40

04:14

03:50

03:18

03:50

03:30

04:52

03:32

04:06

04:05

03:27

03:27



Silver Hills - 23/11/2019 Optimum Time 03:40

155 OLIVIA DUNBIER ROYAL REGGIE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 7.2 TIME TAKEN 03:58
- - - - - - - - - R - - - -

156 GEMMA VALLANCE LEONARDO DICAPRIO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 29.2 TIME TAKEN 04:53
- - - - - - - - - R - - - -

157 TALIA KARIM TERANTINO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 03:29

158 FREYA BRYANT ARGYL ROYAL ROMANCE STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - 3R

159 LIAM MACKENZIE-SMITH BARRELYN WARLORD STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 03:27

160 GEORGIA DALE MR KNOW IT ALL STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 03:40
- - - - - - - - - - - R - -

161 SARAH WICKHAM JASPER CARROTT STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

162 JODIE BROOKS ALFONZO BMG STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0.4 TIME TAKEN 03:41

164 JESSICA HAYWARD DUKE AGHAMORE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 8 TIME TAKEN 04:00
- - - - - - - - - R - - - -

165 LAUREN MCADAM GET ZIGGY WITH IT STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 03:29

167 EMMA FONTANOT FIDEM ELPIS AMOR STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0.4 TIME TAKEN 03:41

168 MATILDA MCCARROLL ARIES STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 1.6 TIME TAKEN 03:16

169 ASHLEY BENNETT PHIL STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

1RRT

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



7

7.BUCAS RUGS EVA 45 CM

1

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

182

183

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4 5

KATIE SUMNER

LILIJANNAH KEBBLEWHITE  WAR PRINCESS

ROSIE THOMSON

DENNIS JAMES
MEGAN RASMUSSEN

- 3R - -
BELLE LAMBETH

SARAH CROSBIE

TRUDY DAVIS

IVY FELSTEAD

NATASHA SANDS
KATRIN BEEDIE

R R - -
ELLIE BARNES

COURTNEY BRATTON

6

7

JAECAR

LOCHIE

TREVOR

RASTAR GERONIMO

THUNDA

8

10

FR

11

SHEANY PARK SLEEPWALKER

ALASKA

CHALANI CAVALIER

PICKLES

MARINERS MYTH

TIMBELLA ORRSTAR

R

10

11

12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

12

Elim

Elim

Elim

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

40

80

40

80

20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

8.8

8.4

5.2

2.8

2.8

33.6

5.2

42

12.8

40

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

03:54

04:16

04:15

04:07

03:27

03:37

04:01

05:18

04:07

05:39

04:26

05:34



Silver Hills - 23/11/2019
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

184 VICTORIA HENDERSON MAX
185 BARDI MANNIX GLANDORE WHITE SOX
186 ANNA VAN HEEKEREN MOONSHINE MONTGOMERY
187 VIVI SIROLA-LEE CELTIC ROSE ML

- - - - - - - - - 3R
191 LULU RYALS BAZEL DAZEL

- - - - - - R - - -
192 REBECCA GORMAN JANE
193 PAULIINA PAANANEN WOOLOOWARE ML
163 LOCHIE COLQUHOUN REGAL QUEST HC

Technical Delegate
Karen Mitchell

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

11

12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

Elim

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

60

20

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

3.6

15.2

56.8

5.6

34

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

03:54

04:03

04:32

06:16

03:29

04:08

05:19



